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PUNYASHLOK AHILYADEVI  HOLKAR  

SOLAPUR UNIVERSITY, SOLAPUR 
  

 
 

SKILL DEVELOPMENT CENTRE 
 

New Syllabus Structure 
 

Course Name :  

 
Certificate Course in Proof Reading & Editing 

 
Duration - 06 Months 

 
With effect from June 2023 
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Punyashlk Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solopur 
Skill Development Centre 

 New Syllabus 
Course Name : 

 

Course Duration : 06  Months 

Need of Course :  

 

 

 

 

 

Employment and Entrepreneurship Opportunities From Course : 

 

 

 

 

 

Tentative Fee  : 1500/- 

Minimum Admission Eligibility for Student :  12th Pass 
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Syllabus Structure : 

 
Name Of 

Skill  
Course 

 
Duration 

 
 Name of  

paper 

 
Paper 

 
Hours 

per 
paper 

 

 
Th. 

 
Int. 

 
Pract. 

 
Credits 

 

 
06  

Months  
 

 
I 

 
45 

 
80 

 
20 

 
0 

 
3 

 
II 

 
45 

 
80 

 
20 

 
0 

 
3 

 
III 

 
45 

 
0 

 
0 

 
100 

 
3 

 

 
IV 

 
45 

 
0 

 
0 

 
100 

 
3 

 
Total 

 

 
180 

 
160 

 
40 

 
200 

 
12 
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